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FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
PER

ASSY

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 
 DOOR INTEGRATION-ENTRY AND   
   SVCE FWD, MID AND AFT    
   DOORS (WINDOWS ONLY)    
 DOOR INTEGRATION-ENTRY   RF1- 141T6100-1
   (WINDOWS ONLY)    
  POSITION DATA:     
   FWD LH    
  VARIABLE DRAWING REF:     
   141T6100-5023    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   53-10-00-08    
 DOOR INTEGRATION-SVCE   RF3- 141T6100-2
   (WINDOWS ONLY)    
  POSITION DATA:     
   FWD RH    
  VARIABLE DRAWING REF:     
   141T6100-5024    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   53-10-00-08    
 .BOLT-   410 BACB30NT3K4
 .WASHER-   AR15 NAS1149D0316J
 .CLIP-   420 141T6627-1
 .SPRING-   425 141T6627-2
 .PRISM-   130 141T6145-1
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
 .PRISM-   135- 141T6145-2
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
 .PANE-   140 141T6144-1
 .PANE-   140 141T6144-2
 .SEAL-DOOR   147 141T6128-2
   POSITION DATA:     
    FWD    
 .SHIM   355 BACS40V004E008
 .WINDOW ASSY-HEATED   165 141T6665-1
 ..RETAINER   170 141T6664-1
 ..WINDOW   175 S141T615-1
 DOOR INTEGRATION-ENTRY   RF400- 146T6100-1
   (WINDOWS ONLY)    
  POSITION DATA:     
   AFT LH    
  VARIABLE DRAWING REF:     
   146T6100-5033    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   53-60-00-08    
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ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 
 DOOR INTEGRATION-SVCE   RF405- 146T6100-2
   (WINDOWS ONLY)    
  POSITION DATA:     
   AFT RH    
  VARIABLE DRAWING REF:     
   146T6100-5034    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   53-60-00-08    
 .BOLT-   4410 BACB30NT3K4
 .WASHER-   AR415 NAS1149D0332J
 .CLIP-   4420 141T6627-1
 .SPRING-   4425 141T6627-2
 .PRISM-   1430 141T6145-2
   POSITION DATA:     
    LH    
 .PRISM-   1435- 141T6145-1
   POSITION DATA:     
    RH    
 .PANE-   1440 141T6144-1
 .PANE-   1440 141T6144-2
 .SEAL-DOOR   1445 141T6128-2
   POSITION DATA:     
    AFT    
 .SHIM   3450 BACS40V004E008
 .WINDOW ASSY-HEATED   1455 141T6665-1
 ..RETAINER   1460 141T6664-1
 ..WINDOW   1465 S141T615-1
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FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE

EFFECT
FROM TO

UNITS
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ASSY

ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE

- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 
 RETAINER INSTL-ENTRY DOOR 163999
   WINDOW    
 RETAINER INSTL-ENTRY DOOR 163999 RF1- 411T2216-1
   WINDOW    
  FOR NHA SEE:     
   25-20-00-11E    
 .RETAINER 163999 810 411T2216-2SP
  ATTACHING PARTS     
 .SCREW 163999 2420- NAS514P632-6
 .SCREW 163999 2425- NAS514P632-8
 .WASHER 163999 4840- AN960PD6L
 .NUT 163999 4850- BRH10A6
   SUPPLIER CODE:     
    V52828    
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:     
    BACN10JC6    
   OPTIONAL PART:     
    96-064    
    V80539    
    RMLH9075-6    
    V72962    
    H10-6BAC    
    V15653    
  -------*-------     
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